Specification
D-Series Inclinometer
TE Connectivity Sensors Germany GmbH  www.te.com     phone: +49-(0)231-9740-0
Hauert 13, D-44227 Dortmund, Germany  1 of 21 fax: +49-(0)231-9740-200
Specification
D-Series
Inclinometer
Type: NS-5/DMG2-x

  Analog voltage   Current output   PWM output    Switch output
Note: All models have a RS 232-interface on board.
1.1 Ordering Information
D-Series
Type
Measurement
Angle Output Signal Order Number
NS - 5/DMG2 - U +/- 5° RS 232, Voltage 0.5 ...4.5V G-NSDMG-015
NS - 5/DMG2 - I +/- 5° RS 232, Current  4...20 mA G-NSDMG-017
NS - 5/DMG2 - PWM +/- 5° RS 232, PWM  1kHz, 20....80% G-NSDMG-014
NS - 5/DMG2 - S +/- 5° RS 232, switch, open collector G-NSDMG-016
Specification
D-Series Inclinometer
TE Connectivity Sensors Germany GmbH  www.te.com     phone: +49-(0)231-9740-0
Hauert 13, D-44227 Dortmund, Germany  4 of 21 fax: +49-(0)231-9740-200